CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

ISIN:  US1696561059

Overview
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Price
2,932.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.68% (-20.00)

US1696561059
CMG
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

80,338 EUR
S&P 500

2,923.50 EUR (20)
2,931.50 EUR (20)
2,927.00 EUR
2,942.00 EUR
2,913.00 EUR
2,952.00 EUR
2,930.50595 EUR
84

246,162.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1696561059&ID_NOTATION=59525439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1696561059&ID_NOTATION=59525439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18f074b2cf842f21f76cb53e1b71599b31639e4d7aeb2b6d11574b951a449fc2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af19f83a9c77895e8&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaeeb2f04f145f805d6cf5b9727869c22ab873da8951626325cfc8c0fb913bd3&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbde269ebe22b2d3d&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cccb2390c55919aab350a17053340f2522b9c84ff63f2a42de6a6584158704f&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b152e222b590b924&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d589cfce3c8ade77df0f044ac5ff6a2021d66aa8ecd803f4491df59ce12939d8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff9ef7052450ca693&time=1716406062&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f2bb09978f766dfeec6204fe44140c94b8902ab1241cfb125f5c7cbe799e141&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce2bb67e5ae40635a&time=1716406062&tool=RSC

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

Details

2024/05/21 20:08:38

Price
2,932.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.68% (-20.00)

ISIN US1696561059
Symbol CMG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 80,338 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,923.50 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 2,931.50 EUR (20)
Open 2,927.00 EUR
High 2,942.00 EUR
Low 2,913.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2,952.00 EUR
VWAP 2,930.50595 EUR
Volume (pcs) 84
Trading volume 246,162.50
Number of trades 26
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +47.67% +51.43% +169.22%
Perf +953.00 +1,002.60 +1,855.50
(abs.)
Beta 0.74 0.75 1.10
Volatility 21.15 22.33 30.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 2,029.00 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 2,923.00 EUR

Exchange 21

Tradegate 2024/05/ 20:08 2,932.00 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:21 2,922.00 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/05/ 21:10 3,181.26 USD

3,035.00 EUR (2024/05/13
2,007.50 EUR (2024/01/08
3,035.00 EUR (2024/05/13
1,672.00 EUR (2023/08/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

0.25

0.00

346.35

2,928.50 EUR (51
2,858.50 EUR (56
2,508.97 EUR (47

)
)
)
2,122.30 EUR (33)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3
26

14,423
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59525439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67536638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13860170

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/04/
18

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

08:02

13:56

13:31

19:31

15:34

2,917.50 EUR

2,902.96 USD

2,946.50 EUR

2,918.00 EUR

2,923.00 EUR

0.00

7.09

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14029444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14086032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13862610

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

610 Newport Center Drive, Suite 1100 -
92660 Newport Beach

Telefon: +1-949-524-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albert
Baldocchi

Gregg Engles

Laura Fuentes

Mary Winston

Matthew Carey

Mauricio
Gutierrez

Patricia Fili-
Krushel

Robin
Hickenlooper
Scott Maw
Brian Niccol

Chris Brandt

Curt Garner

llene Eskenazi

John R.
Hartung

Laurie Schalow

Roger
Theodoredis

Scott
Boatwright

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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